Xterra Ostrov (XTERRA, CP) - Celkové, 13.06.2015 XTErrA
Plavani
1 Truhlaf Lubos (1987) CZE Elab 02:16:13,00 00:20:04,00(14) 00:00:39,00(11) 01:20:56,00(2) 00:00:33,00(8) 00:34:00,00(1)
2 Kubi€ek Jan (1980) CZE JK Racing 02:16:58,00 00:19:17,00(5) 00:00:29,00(3) 01:21:53,00(3) 00:00:34,00(11) 00:34:46,00(2)
3 Holub Véclav (1983) CZE VELOSPORT VALENTA SCOTT TEAM 02:18:55,00 00:21:33,00(21) 00:00:46,00(18) 01:19:51,00(1) 00:00:34,00(12) 00:36:10,00(4)
4 Kriidvek Martin (1974) CZE Koruna Pralines 02:22:58,00 00:17:19,00(3) 00:00:30,00(4) 01:27:55,00(8) 00:00:34,00(10) 00:36:41,00(6)
5 Jindra Pavel (1978) CZE Eleven Mercedes-Benz Mitas Team 02:24:12,00 00:22:32,00(23) 00:00:25,00(1) 01:23:32,00(4) 00:00:43,00(28) 00:37:01,00(7)
6 Tomsa Juraj (1995) SVK Kompava H-triathlon team 02:26:45,00 00:19:58,00(12) 00:00:55,00(29) 01:27:28,00(7) 00:00:39,00(22) 00:37:45,00(9)
7 Vidner St&pén (1985) CZE TSK PRAHA 02:27:11,00 00:19:53,00(10) 00:00:47,00(20) 01:28:03,00(9) 00:00:27,00(1) 00:38:01,00(10)
8 Netik Lukds (1988) CZE SK RN HK 02:29:06,00 00:22:55,00(26) 00:00:35,00(8) 01:25:22,00(5) 00:00:41,00(25) 00:39:33,00(14)
9 Janousek Jakub (1991) CZE TTK Slavia V3 Plzei 02:31:20,00 00:17:16,00(2) 00:00:30,00(5) 01:36:50,00(27) 00:00:32,00(4) 00:36:13,00(5)
10 Jana&ek Miroslav (1984) CZE TSK PRAHA 02:31:37,00 00:19:54,00(11) 00:00:49,00(22) 01:29:34,00(12) 00:00:35,00(13) 00:40:46,00(20)
11 Eberl Tomas (1984) CZE X-team BaNo 02:32:37,00 00:21:24,00(18) 00:00:38,00(10) 01:26:54,00(6) 00:00:37,00(17) 00:43:04,00(29)
12 Obr Tomas (1977) CZE BodylD.com 02:34:12,00 00:21:14,00(17) 00:00:51,00(26) 01:30:40,00(14) 00:00:39,00(24) 00:40:48,00(21)
13 Kardskovd Erbenova Helena (1979) CZE Lawi Sport Team z.s. 02:34:49,00 00:21:27,00(19) 00:00:50,00(24) 01:31:56,00(18) 00:00:32,00(5) 00:40:03,00(17)
14 Petr Ondfej (1997) CZE LASVIT BIKERS 02:35:00,00 00:19:49,00(8) 00:00:43,00(16) 01:33:11,00(20) 00:00:37,00(19) 00:40:39,00(19)
15 Lauer Tomas (1984) CZE 02:35:35,00 00:19:31,00(6) 00:00:56,00(31) 01:34:21,00(23) 00:01:03,00(46) 00:39:44,00(16)
16 Bulava Frantisek (1966) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 02:35:51,00 00:24:06,00(32) 00:00:43,00(15) 01:31:51,00(17) 00:00:38,00(21) 00:38:33,00(11)
17 Pilousek Michal (1989) CZE XTERRA TEAM Hluboka n. Vitavou 02:36:11,00 00:24:31,00(34) 00:00:51,00(25) 01:28:52,00(11) 00:00:43,00(30) 00:41:15,00(25)
18 D&bndr Jan (1972) CZE Individuaini 02:36:56,00 00:25:49,00(43) 00:00:55,00(28) 01:30:29,00(13) 00:00:38,00(20) 00:39:06,00(12)
19 Cintula Lukas (1991) SVK PELL'S Team 02:37:26,00 00:23:09,00(27) 00:00:45,00(17) 01:30:44,00(15) 00:00:37,00(18) 00:42:11,00(26)
20 Pacina Jan (1994) CZE KL Sport D&gin 02:38:15,00 00:22:29,00(22) 00:00:32,00(6) 01:33:42,00(21) 00:00:42,00(27) 00:40:49,00(22)
21 Peroutka Tomds (1981) CZE 02:38:36,00 00:28:02,00(51) 00:01:03,00(39) 01:28:34,00(10) 00:00:51,00(37) 00:40:06,00(18)
22 Jirdnkova Lenka (1980) CZE Lawi Sport Team z.s. 02:38:54,00 00:19:52,00(9) 00:00:41,00(13) 01:34:16,00(22) 00:00:56,00(40) 00:43:09,00(30)
23 Dusek Karel (1996) CZE 02:41:57,00 00:16:57,00(1) 00:00:41,00(12) 01:37:01,00(28) 00:00:45,00(31) 00:46:33,00(38)
24 Kesl Jifi (1995) CZE USK Akademik Cheb 02:42:25,00 00:22:33,00(24) 00:01:08,00(44) 01:35:17,00(25) 00:00:36,00(16) 00:42:51,00(28)
25 Zatloukal Vit (1970) CZE Pupkani KV 02:42:41,00 00:24:50,00(36) 00:01:11,00(45) 01:32:11,00(19) 00:00:33,00(6) 00:43:56,00(33)
26 Kvasnicka Daniel (1978) CZE SUPERIOR CYKLOFIT HIGH5 TEAM 02:42:57,00 00:26:03,00(45) 00:00:50,00(23) 01:37:13,00(29) 00:01:09,00(50) 00:37:42,00(8)
27 Patrick Seitter (1985) DEU Tria Echterdingen 02:44:13,00 00:19:43,00(7) 00:00:38,00(9) 01:42:19,00(36) 00:00:35,00(14) 00:40:59,00(23)
28 Sulc Petr (1993) CZE 02:44:36,00 00:24:01,00(31) 00:00:55,00(30) 01:31:29,00(16) 00:00:33,00(9) 00:47:38,00(44)
29 Petiska Ondfej (1997) CZE SK RN HK 02:47:30,00 00:22:40,00(25) 00:01:00,00(35) 01:39:33,00(31) 00:01:08,00(49) 00:43:09,00(31)
30 Lim Vojtéch (1985) CZE Elab 02:47:52,00 00:23:28,00(28) 00:01:14,00(47) 01:42:38,00(37) 00:01:03,00(45) 00:39:30,00(13)
31 Jindra David (1992) CZE TSK PRAHA 02:47:53,00 00:19:58,00(13) 00:01:03,00(40) 01:41:04,00(33) 00:00:42,00(26) 00:45:05,00(35)
32 Santo Pavel (1962) CZE X-team BaNo 02:48:02,00 00:25:46,00(42) 00:00:47,00(21) 01:41:12,00(34) 00:00:36,00(15) 00:39:41,00(15)
33 Dfimal Jan (1987) CZE 02:48:17,00 00:23:32,00(29) 00:01:35,00(53) 01:40:04,00(32) 00:00:50,00(36) 00:42:16,00(27)
34 Fulka Jifi (1960) CZE REDPOINT - ELEVEN TEAM 02:48:45,00 00:25:02,00(38) 00:01:06,00(41) 01:36:14,00(26) 00:00:39,00(23) 00:45:44,00(37)
35 Pavlik Tadeds (1994) CZE Cykloteam Ostrov 02:49:33,00 00:25:16,00(39) 00:01:01,00(38) 01:35:07,00(24) 00:00:30,00(2) 00:47:38,00(43)
36 Soldatek Jaroslav (1995) CZE Most 02:53:36,00 00:21:02,00(15) 00:00:43,00(14) 01:38:58,00(30) 00:00:57,00(41) 00:51:56,00(51)
37 Sopouskova Mariana (1988) CZE Author Xterra Team 02:53:51,00 00:24:07,00(33) 00:01:07,00(43) 01:42:12,00(35) 00:00:57,00(42) 00:45:27,00(36)
38 Pech Roman (1962) CZE Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri) 02:55:22,00 00:23:35,00(30) 00:00:47,00(19) 01:43:27,00(38) 00:00:55,00(39) 00:46:39,00(39)



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
DNF
DNF
DNF

Kubin Jaromir (1987)
Barékova Markéta (1994)
Havel Radek (1992)
Rudolfova Tereza (1989)
Dolezal Jan (1989)
Grabmiiller Soldati Aneta (1993)
Karabino$ Tomas (1983)
Tryzna Daniel (1995)
Stoces Ondrej (1987)
Tosner Michal (1978)
Dvorak Milos (1973)
Doskar Jakub (1988)
Miller Tomas (1996)
Vopat Milan (1961)
Sklenar Vladimir (1963)
Svoboda Pavel (1969)
Bartdk Vladimir (1946)
Smutek Miloslav (1952)
Pospisil Martin (1953)
Aron David (1994)
Kokes Jifi (1951)

Siis Jaroslav (1965)
Vosecky Michal (1985)
Pekérek Lukas (1997)
Walter Jan (1992)
Jirdnek Tomas (1973)

Generovano dne 23.08.2025 13:32

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

X-team BaNo

SK DKNV - Author Xterra Team
LABE TRI CLUB

Lawi Sport Team z.s.

Pure Outdoor TRI

LABE TRI CLUB

Individualni

LASVIT BIKERS

Pomaly korky

JK Racing

McBike.cz

KL sport Most
ProCorde Chomutov

XCT Karolina

Sumavsky triatlon (SUTRI)
TJ Stodlky Praha

KCT Slavoj Praha

TRlade

DELTA TEAM TRIATLON

Lawi Sport Team z.s.
TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
Lawi Sport Team z.s.

02:55:26,00
02:56:06,00
02:59:14,00
02:59:47,00
03:00:10,00
03:01:56,00
03:06:38,00
03:07:09,00
03:08:38,00
03:09:14,00
03:10:48,00
03:11:31,00
03:17:59,00
03:18:21,00
03:22:48,00
03:23:23,00
03:24:39,00
03:35:19,00
03:36:16,00
03:36:20,00
03:40:05,00
03:40:17,00
04:00:03,00

00:21:32,00(20)
00:21:12,00(16)
00:29:00,00(52)
00:27:19,00(46)
00:25:33,00(41)
00:18:46,00(4)
00:27:30,00(47)
00:24:56,00(37)
00:29:42,00(53)
00:26:02,00(44)
00:24:47,00(35)
00:27:41,00(48)
00:25:26,00(40)
00:31:04,00(57)
00:30:02,00(55)
00:27:44,00(49)
00:31:49,00(58)
00:30:25,00(56)
00:32:56,00(60)
00:29:58,00(54)
00:32:04,00(59)
00:27:56,00(50)
00:34:17,00(61)
00:24:08,00()
00:20:25,00()
00:24:12,00()

00:00:34,00(7)
00:01:00,00(37)
00:01:40,00(54)
00:00:56,00(32)
00:00:57,00(33)
00:00:25,00(2)
00:01:57,00(57)
00:00:55,00(27)
00:01:27,00(51)
00:01:15,00(49)
00:01:07,00(42)
00:02:19,00(59)
00:01:14,00(48)
00:01:59,00(58)
00:00:58,00(34)
00:01:25,00(50)
00:01:43,00(55)
00:02:54,00(61)
00:02:22,00(60)
00:01:00,00(36)
00:01:30,00(52)
00:01:13,00(46)
00:01:45,00(56)
00:00:38,00()
00:00:36,00()
00:00:40,00()

01:48:07,00(44)
01:43:53,00(39)
01:51:19,00(47)
01:47:23,00(42)
01:46:05,00(40)
01:52:31,00(48)
01:49:17,00(45)
01:46:43,00(41)
01:47:52,00(43)
01:59:22,00(54)
01:50:06,00(46)
01:53:08,00(49)
01:55:36,00(52)
01:54:56,00(51)
01:55:38,00(53)
02:01:17,00(56)
01:53:30,00(50)
02:03:14,00(58)
02:00:08,00(55)
02:04:26,00(59)
02:03:11,00(57)
02:14:09,00(60)
02:18:09,00(61)

01:24:50,00()

00:00:46,00(33)
00:00:43,00(29)
00:01:48,00(58)
00:00:33,00(7)
00:00:49,00(35)
00:00:31,00(3)
00:01:05,00(47)
00:01:01,00(43)
00:00:51,00(38)
00:01:22,00(54)
00:00:45,00(32)
00:01:13,00(52)
00:03:49,00(61)
00:01:08,00(48)
00:01:02,00(44)
00:01:11,00(51)
00:01:40,00(56)
00:01:37,00(55)
00:01:57,00(59)
00:00:48,00(34)
00:01:20,00(53)
00:01:44,00(57)
00:02:36,00(60)

00:00:32,00()

00:44:27,00(34)
00:49:18,00(47)
00:35:27,00(3)
00:43:36,00(32)
00:46:46,00(40)
00:49:44,00(48)
00:46:50,00(41)
00:53:35,00(52)
00:48:47,00(45)
00:41:12,00(24)
00:54:04,00(53)
00:47:11,00(42)
00:51:54,00(50)
00:49:15,00(46)
00:55:09,00(54)
00:51:46,00(49)
00:55:57,00(56)
00:57:09,00(57)
00:58:52,00(58)
01:00:08,00(59)
01:02:01,00(60)
00:55:16,00(55)
01:03:16,00(61)



