

Xterra Ostrov (XTERRA, ČR) - Celkově, 13.06.2015



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	MTB	2. depo	Běh
1	<b>Truhlář Luboš (1987)</b>	CZE	Elab	02:16:13,00	00:20:04,00(14)	00:00:39,00(11)	01:20:56,00(2)	00:00:33,00(8)	00:34:00,00(1)
2	<b>Kubíček Jan (1980)</b>	CZE	JK Racing	02:16:58,00	00:19:17,00(5)	00:00:29,00(3)	01:21:53,00(3)	00:00:34,00(11)	00:34:46,00(2)
3	<b>Holub Václav (1983)</b>	CZE	VELOSPORT VALENTA SCOTT TEAM	02:18:55,00	00:21:33,00(21)	00:00:46,00(18)	01:19:51,00(1)	00:00:34,00(12)	00:36:10,00(4)
4	Krňávek Martin (1974)	CZE	Koruna Pralines	02:22:58,00	00:17:19,00(3)	00:00:30,00(4)	01:27:55,00(8)	00:00:34,00(10)	00:36:41,00(6)
5	Jindra Pavel (1978)	CZE	Eleven Mercedes-Benz Mitas Team	02:24:12,00	00:22:32,00(23)	00:00:25,00(1)	01:23:32,00(4)	00:00:43,00(28)	00:37:01,00(7)
6	Tomša Juraj (1995)	SVK	Kompava H-triathlon team	02:26:45,00	00:19:58,00(12)	00:00:55,00(29)	01:27:28,00(7)	00:00:39,00(22)	00:37:45,00(9)
7	<b>Vidner Štěpán (1985)</b>	CZE	TSK PRAHA	02:27:11,00	00:19:53,00(10)	00:00:47,00(20)	01:28:03,00(9)	00:00:27,00(1)	00:38:01,00(10)
8	<b>Netík Lukáš (1988)</b>	CZE	SK RN HK	02:29:06,00	00:22:55,00(26)	00:00:35,00(8)	01:25:22,00(5)	00:00:41,00(25)	00:39:33,00(14)
9	<b>Janoušek Jakub (1991)</b>	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	02:31:20,00	00:17:16,00(2)	00:00:30,00(5)	01:36:50,00(27)	00:00:32,00(4)	00:36:13,00(5)
10	<b>Janáček Miroslav (1984)</b>	CZE	TSK PRAHA	02:31:37,00	00:19:54,00(11)	00:00:49,00(22)	01:29:34,00(12)	00:00:35,00(13)	00:40:46,00(20)
11	Eberl Tomáš (1984)	CZE	X-team BaNo	02:32:37,00	00:21:24,00(18)	00:00:38,00(10)	01:26:54,00(6)	00:00:37,00(17)	00:43:04,00(29)
12	Obr Tomáš (1977)	CZE	BodyID.com	02:34:12,00	00:21:14,00(17)	00:00:51,00(26)	01:30:40,00(14)	00:00:39,00(24)	00:40:48,00(21)
13	<b>Karásková Erbenová Helena (1979)</b>	CZE	Lawi Sport Team z.s.	02:34:49,00	00:21:27,00(19)	00:00:50,00(24)	01:31:56,00(18)	00:00:32,00(5)	00:40:03,00(17)
14	<b>Petr Ondřej (1997)</b>	CZE	LASVIT BIKERS	02:35:00,00	00:19:49,00(8)	00:00:43,00(16)	01:33:11,00(20)	00:00:37,00(19)	00:40:39,00(19)
15	Lauer Tomáš (1984)	CZE		02:35:35,00	00:19:31,00(6)	00:00:56,00(31)	01:34:21,00(23)	00:01:03,00(46)	00:39:44,00(16)
16	<b>Bulava František (1966)</b>	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	02:35:51,00	00:24:06,00(32)	00:00:43,00(15)	01:31:51,00(17)	00:00:38,00(21)	00:38:33,00(11)
17	Piloušek Michal (1989)	CZE	XTERRA TEAM Hluboká n. Vltavou	02:36:11,00	00:24:31,00(34)	00:00:51,00(25)	01:28:52,00(11)	00:00:43,00(30)	00:41:15,00(25)
18	<b>Děbnár Jan (1972)</b>	CZE	Individuální	02:36:56,00	00:25:49,00(43)	00:00:55,00(28)	01:30:29,00(13)	00:00:38,00(20)	00:39:06,00(12)
19	Cintula Lukáš (1991)	SVK	PELL'S Team	02:37:26,00	00:23:09,00(27)	00:00:45,00(17)	01:30:44,00(15)	00:00:37,00(18)	00:42:11,00(26)
20	<b>Pacina Jan (1994)</b>	CZE	KL Sport Děčín	02:38:15,00	00:22:29,00(22)	00:00:32,00(6)	01:33:42,00(21)	00:00:42,00(27)	00:40:49,00(22)
21	Peroutka Tomáš (1981)	CZE		02:38:36,00	00:28:02,00(51)	00:01:03,00(39)	01:28:34,00(10)	00:00:51,00(37)	00:40:06,00(18)
22	<b>Jiráňková Lenka (1980)</b>	CZE	Lawi Sport Team z.s.	02:38:54,00	00:19:52,00(9)	00:00:41,00(13)	01:34:16,00(22)	00:00:56,00(40)	00:43:09,00(30)
23	Dušek Karel (1996)	CZE		02:41:57,00	00:16:57,00(1)	00:00:41,00(12)	01:37:01,00(28)	00:00:45,00(31)	00:46:33,00(38)
24	<b>Kesl Jiří (1995)</b>	CZE	USK Akademik Cheb	02:42:25,00	00:22:33,00(24)	00:01:08,00(44)	01:35:17,00(25)	00:00:36,00(16)	00:42:51,00(28)
25	Zatloukal Vít (1970)	CZE	Pupkani KV	02:42:41,00	00:24:50,00(36)	00:01:11,00(45)	01:32:11,00(19)	00:00:33,00(6)	00:43:56,00(33)
26	Kvasnička Daniel (1978)	CZE	SUPERIOR CYKLOFIT HIGHS TEAM	02:42:57,00	00:26:03,00(45)	00:00:50,00(23)	01:37:13,00(29)	00:01:09,00(50)	00:37:42,00(8)
27	Patrick Seitter (1985)	DEU	Triä Echterdingen	02:44:13,00	00:19:43,00(7)	00:00:38,00(9)	01:42:19,00(36)	00:00:35,00(14)	00:40:59,00(23)
28	<b>Šulc Petr (1993)</b>	CZE		02:44:36,00	00:24:01,00(31)	00:00:55,00(30)	01:31:29,00(16)	00:00:33,00(9)	00:47:38,00(44)
29	<b>Petiška Ondřej (1997)</b>	CZE	SK RN HK	02:47:30,00	00:22:40,00(25)	00:01:00,00(35)	01:39:33,00(31)	00:01:08,00(49)	00:43:09,00(31)
30	Lím Vojtěch (1985)	CZE	Elab	02:47:52,00	00:23:28,00(28)	00:01:14,00(47)	01:42:38,00(37)	00:01:03,00(45)	00:39:30,00(13)
31	<b>Jindra David (1992)</b>	CZE	TSK PRAHA	02:47:53,00	00:19:58,00(13)	00:01:03,00(40)	01:41:04,00(33)	00:00:42,00(26)	00:45:05,00(35)
32	<b>Santo Pavel (1962)</b>	CZE	X-team BaNo	02:48:02,00	00:25:46,00(42)	00:00:47,00(21)	01:41:12,00(34)	00:00:36,00(15)	00:39:41,00(15)
33	Dřimal Jan (1987)	CZE		02:48:17,00	00:23:32,00(29)	00:01:35,00(53)	01:40:04,00(32)	00:00:50,00(36)	00:42:16,00(27)
34	Fulka Jiří (1960)	CZE	REDPOINT - ELEVEN TEAM	02:48:45,00	00:25:02,00(38)	00:01:06,00(41)	01:36:14,00(26)	00:00:39,00(23)	00:45:44,00(37)
35	Pavlík Tadeáš (1994)	CZE	Cykloteam Ostrov	02:49:33,00	00:25:16,00(39)	00:01:01,00(38)	01:35:07,00(24)	00:00:30,00(2)	00:47:38,00(43)
36	Soldátek Jaroslav (1995)	CZE	Most	02:53:36,00	00:21:02,00(15)	00:00:43,00(14)	01:38:58,00(30)	00:00:57,00(41)	00:51:56,00(51)
37	<b>Sopoušková Mariana (1988)</b>	CZE	Author Xterra Team	02:53:51,00	00:24:07,00(33)	00:01:07,00(43)	01:42:12,00(35)	00:00:57,00(42)	00:45:27,00(36)
38	<b>Pech Roman (1962)</b>	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	02:55:22,00	00:23:35,00(30)	00:00:47,00(19)	01:43:27,00(38)	00:00:55,00(39)	00:46:39,00(39)

39	Kubín Jaromír (1987)	CZE	X-team BaNo	02:55:26,00	00:21:32,00(20)	00:00:34,00(7)	01:48:07,00(44)	00:00:46,00(33)	00:44:27,00(34)
40	Baráková Markéta (1994)	CZE	SK DKNV - Author Xterra Team	02:56:06,00	00:21:12,00(16)	00:01:00,00(37)	01:43:53,00(39)	00:00:43,00(29)	00:49:18,00(47)
41	Havel Radek (1992)	CZE	LABE TRI CLUB	02:59:14,00	00:29:00,00(52)	00:01:40,00(54)	01:51:19,00(47)	00:01:48,00(58)	00:35:27,00(3)
42	Rudolfová Tereza (1989)	CZE	Lawi Sport Team z.s.	02:59:47,00	00:27:19,00(46)	00:00:56,00(32)	01:47:23,00(42)	00:00:33,00(7)	00:43:36,00(32)
43	Doležal Jan (1989)	CZE	Pure Outdoor TRI	03:00:10,00	00:25:33,00(41)	00:00:57,00(33)	01:46:05,00(40)	00:00:49,00(35)	00:46:46,00(40)
44	Grabmüller Soldati Aneta (1993)	CZE	LABE TRI CLUB	03:01:56,00	00:18:46,00(4)	00:00:25,00(2)	01:52:31,00(48)	00:00:31,00(3)	00:49:44,00(48)
45	Karabinoš Tomáš (1983)	SVK	Individuální	03:06:38,00	00:27:30,00(47)	00:01:57,00(57)	01:49:17,00(45)	00:01:05,00(47)	00:46:50,00(41)
46	Trýzna Daniel (1995)	CZE	LASVIT BIKERS	03:07:09,00	00:24:56,00(37)	00:00:55,00(27)	01:46:43,00(41)	00:01:01,00(43)	00:53:35,00(52)
47	Stočas Ondřej (1987)	CZE	Pomalý korky	03:08:38,00	00:29:42,00(53)	00:01:27,00(51)	01:47:52,00(43)	00:00:51,00(38)	00:48:47,00(45)
48	Tošner Michal (1978)	CZE		03:09:14,00	00:26:02,00(44)	00:01:15,00(49)	01:59:22,00(54)	00:01:22,00(54)	00:41:12,00(24)
49	Dvořák Miloš (1973)	CZE	JK Racing	03:10:48,00	00:24:47,00(35)	00:01:07,00(42)	01:50:06,00(46)	00:00:45,00(32)	00:54:04,00(53)
50	Doškář Jakub (1988)	CZE	McBike.cz	03:11:31,00	00:27:41,00(48)	00:02:19,00(59)	01:53:08,00(49)	00:01:13,00(52)	00:47:11,00(42)
51	Müller Tomáš (1996)	CZE	KL sport Most	03:17:59,00	00:25:26,00(40)	00:01:14,00(48)	01:55:36,00(52)	00:03:49,00(61)	00:51:54,00(50)
52	Vopat Milan (1961)	CZE	ProCorde Chomutov	03:18:21,00	00:31:04,00(57)	00:01:59,00(58)	01:54:56,00(51)	00:01:08,00(48)	00:49:15,00(46)
53	Sklenář Vladimír (1963)	CZE	XCT Karolína	03:22:48,00	00:30:02,00(55)	00:00:58,00(34)	01:55:38,00(53)	00:01:02,00(44)	00:55:09,00(54)
54	Svoboda Pavel (1969)	CZE		03:23:23,00	00:27:44,00(49)	00:01:25,00(50)	02:01:17,00(56)	00:01:11,00(51)	00:51:46,00(49)
55	Barták Vladimír (1946)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠUTRI)	03:24:39,00	00:31:49,00(58)	00:01:43,00(55)	01:53:30,00(50)	00:01:40,00(56)	00:55:57,00(56)
56	Smutek Miloslav (1952)	CZE	TJ Stodky Praha	03:35:19,00	00:30:25,00(56)	00:02:54,00(61)	02:03:14,00(58)	00:01:37,00(55)	00:57:09,00(57)
57	Pospíšil Martin (1953)	CZE	KČT Slavoj Praha	03:36:16,00	00:32:56,00(60)	00:02:22,00(60)	02:00:08,00(55)	00:01:57,00(59)	00:58:52,00(58)
58	Aron David (1994)	CZE	TRlade	03:36:20,00	00:29:58,00(54)	00:01:00,00(36)	02:04:26,00(59)	00:00:48,00(34)	01:00:08,00(59)
59	Kokeš Jiří (1951)	CZE	DELTA TEAM TRIATLON	03:40:05,00	00:32:04,00(59)	00:01:30,00(52)	02:03:11,00(57)	00:01:20,00(53)	01:02:01,00(60)
60	Šūs Jaroslav (1965)	CZE		03:40:17,00	00:27:56,00(50)	00:01:13,00(46)	02:14:09,00(60)	00:01:44,00(57)	00:55:16,00(55)
61	Vosecký Michal (1985)	CZE		04:00:03,00	00:34:17,00(61)	00:01:45,00(56)	02:18:09,00(61)	00:02:36,00(60)	01:03:16,00(61)
DNF	Pekárek Lukáš (1997)	CZE	Lawi Sport Team z.s.		00:24:08,00()	00:00:38,00()	---	---	---
DNF	Walter Jan (1992)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice		00:20:25,00()	00:00:36,00()	---	---	---
DNF	Jiránek Tomáš (1973)	CZE	Lawi Sport Team z.s.		00:24:12,00()	00:00:40,00()	01:24:50,00()	00:00:32,00()	---

Generováno dne 30.04.2026 09:34